
PLEASE BE AT YOUR STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY ROUTES BUS 3 - June, 2024.xlsx

BUS # 3 DRIVER: JOSE SANCHEZ BUS # 23641

GISS ENDS AT 12:25 PM

ARRIVE BUS YARD 11:47 AM ARRIVE GISS 12:47 PM
LEAVE YARD 11:57 AM LEAVE GISS 12:52 PM
ARRIVE SSE 11:59 AM 30 ALDERS AVE 12:54 PM
LEAVE SSE SCHOOL 12:04 PM 31 CHARLESWORTH RD 12:56 PM

1 ALDERS AVE 12:05 PM CRANBERRY RD                                TURN RIGHT
2 CHARLESWORTH RD (DRIVEWAY B4) 12:07 PM 32 CRANBERRY RD / LEE ANN RD 12:58 PM
3 176 BISHOPS WALK RD 12:11 PM 33 115 OLD DIVIDE RD 12:59 PM

CRANBERRY RD                                TURN RIGHT 34 OLD DIVIDE RD / SALT SPRING WAY 1:00 PM
4 CRANBERRY RD / LEE ANN RD 12:14 PM 35 SALT SPRING WAY / ISLE VIEW DR 1:01 PM

OLD DIVIDE RD                                     TURN LEFT 36 SALT SPRING WAY  / FULFORD-GANGES RD 1:03 PM
5 115 OLD DIVIDE RD (DRIVEWAY) 12:15 PM 37 CUSHEON LAKE RD/FULFORD-GANGES RDPULL OFF 1:05 PM
6 195 OLD DIVIDE RD 12:15 PM 38 171 CUSHEON LAKE RD          1:06 PM
7 OLD DIVIDE RD / SALT SPRING WY. TURN LEFT 12:16 PM 39 271 CUSHEON LAKE RD        1:06 PM
8 ISLE VIEW DR / SALT SPRING WY TURN RIGHT 12:17 PM 40 289 CUSHEON LAKE RD 1:07 PM
9 116 ISLE VIEW DR 12:18 PM 41 PUBLIC BEACH ACCESS 1:08 PM
10 CUSHEON LAKE RD        TURN LEFT  PULL OFF 12:19 PM 42 LAUTMAN DR 1:10 PM
11 171 CUSHEON LAKE RD 12:20 PM 43 LORD MIKE'S RD 1:11 PM
12 212 CUSHEON LAKE RD 12:21 PM 44 STEWART RD (JUST BEFORE) 1:12 PM
13 236 CUSHEON LAKE RD 12:22 PM BEDDIS RD                                          TURN RIGHT
14 261 CUSHEON LAKE RD 12:23 PM 45 1298 BEDDIS RD 1:14 PM
15 271 CUSHEON LAKE RD 12:23 PM 46 SAMUEL CRES 1:15 PM
16 PUBLIC BEACH ACCESS 12:24 PM 47 MILES AVE                                              TURN LEFT 1:16 PM
17 LAUTMAN DR 12:25 PM 48 MILES AVE / LIONEL CRES BACK IN TURN AROUND 1:17 PM
18 LORD MIKE'S RD 12:26 PM 49 780 BEDDIS RD 1:18 PM
19 STEWART RD (IN FRONT OF SHELTER) 12:28 PM 50 736 BEDDIS RD 1:20 PM

BEDDIS RD                                          TURN RIGHT 51 ROURKE RD 1:21 PM
20 SAMUEL CRES 12:30 PM 52 PRICE RD 1:23 PM
21 MILES AVE                                              TURN LEFT 12:31 PM ARRIVE BUS YARD 1:30 PM
22 MILES AVE / LIONEL CRES BACK IN TURN AROUND 12:33 PM POST TRIP 1:35 PM
23 BEDDIS RD / CUSHEON LAKE RD  12:34 PM
24 780 BEDDIS RD 12:35 PM
25 736 BEDDIS RD 12:36 PM
26 ROURKE RD 12:37 PM
27 PRICE RD / BEDDIS RD 12:39 PM
28 360 BEDDIS RD 12:41 PM
29 181A BEDDIS RD (GARAGE) 12:44 PM

ARRIVE GISS 12:47 PM

EARLY DISMISSAL

SSE SCHOOL ENDS AT 12:00 PM

ROUTE: BISHOPS WALK RD — OLD DIVIDE RD — CUSHEON LAKE RD — BEDDIS RD to — SSE & GISS


